
The chart above maps out the typical daily camp agenda: 

 Parents will  sign-in campers and say goodbye for the day. 

 Campers will be welcomed to camp and meet the staff and each other. 

 Groups of campers rotate through the different “activity blocks” throughout the day. 

 At noon, everyone comes together for lunch and a group game or activity. 

 At the end of the day, campers will come together again, talk about their day, find out 

what will happen tomorrow and be signed out. 

 

Staff Information: 

 Our summer camp staff members have all been background checked and are certified 

in CPR and First Aid. 

 Camps are operated by trained camp staff and supervisors. 

For more information on our summer day camp programs please visit: 

cantonohio.gov/parksandrecreation/  

Or call 330-456-4521 

 

Kickoff to Summer Week 

Monday, June 1 - Friday, June 5 

 

Adventure Week 

Monday, June 8 - Friday, June 12 

 

Superhero and Crafts Week 

Monday, June 15 - Friday, June 19 

 

Sports Week 

Monday, June 22 - Friday, June 26 

 

Holiday Celebration Week 

Monday, June 29 - Friday, July 3 

 

Martial Arts and Nature Skills Week 

Monday, July 6 - Friday, July 10 

 

Wet and Wild Water Week 

Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 17 

 

Olympics Week 

Monday, July 20 - Friday, July 24 

 

Science Adventure Week 

Monday, July 27 - Friday, July 31 

 

Hollywood Game Show Week 

Monday, August 3 - Friday, August 7 

8:45-9:00a.m. Welcome– Sign-in, introductions , and icebreakers 

9:00-10:00a.m. Activity Block 1 

11:00a.m.-12:00p.m. Activity Block 2 

12:00-12:45p.m. Lunch 

12:45-1:30p.m. Group Game or Activity 

1:30-2:30p.m. Activity Block 3 

2:30-3:30p.m. Activity Block 4 

3:30-4:00p.m. Goodbye– Camp debrief, wind-down, and sign-out 

*Thursdays are swim days at CT Branin Natatorium & Fridays are field trip days!* 


